
BRENDAN DOE

NEW YORK SCHOOL

MATHEMATICS

2021-2022 GRADE 5 TEST RESULTS

Dear Parent/Guardian of Brendan,

This report summarizes Brendan’s performance on the New York State Testing 

Program Mathematics Assessment, administered in the spring of 2022. The test 

score provides one way to understand student performance; however, this score 

does not tell the whole story about what Brendan knows and can do. The results 

from the Grade 3-8 English Language Arts (ELA) and Mathematics Tests are being 

provided for diagnostic purposes and will not be included in Brendan’s o�  cial 

transcript or permanent student record.

TRANSLATIONS

http://www.nysed.gov/state-
assessment/grades-3-8-ela-and-
mathematics-score-report-and-
understanding-report-samples 

BRENDAN’S
SCORE

THIS YEAR

643
LEVEL 4

BRENDAN’S

SCORE:

643

PERFORMANCE LEVELS
648

614

602

588

521

LEVEL 4

http://www.nysed.gov/state-assessment/grades-3-8-ela-and-mathematics-score-report-and-understanding-report-samples
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